
PACHET CONSUMABILE SI PIESE DE SCHIMB

I.D.: 39131518

Data publicarii	16.10.19	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.601,68 RON - 2.601,68 RON

Descriere: JANTA TABLA 403003665R BUC 2 225.21 450.42 ULEI CASTROL H46 20L BUC 4 226.89 907.56
ULEI M40 1L BUC 90 6.7227 605.04 VASELINA BUC 40 15.9665 638.66
